
Final Scores Report

Class Name: ADVANCED 5B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

500 HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD Matilda Bills 64.8650.000 0.000 0.000 64.865% 10.000
1( )

1

Toorak College

% % % % %

501 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Ava Braniff 63.2430.000 0.000 0.000 63.243% 20.000
2( )CLC

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: ADVANCED 5C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

500 HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD Matilda Bills 66.8570.000 0.000 0.000 66.857% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

501 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Ava Braniff 62.2860.000 0.000 0.000 62.286% 20.000
2( )CLC

% % % % %

25/08/2019 1:07:24 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

500 High Heelz Firfod Matilda Bills Toorak College 64.865 35 66.857 35 70 1
501 Allengreen Medallist Ava Braniff CLC 63.243 34 62.286 34 68 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5B Advanced 5C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: ELEMENTARY 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

301 LORIOT SKYE'S THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 69.1250.000 0.000 0.000 69.125% 10.000
1( )Home school

% % % % %

304 COOPER TEDDY Olivia Bartlett 68.1250.000 0.000 0.000 68.125% 20.000
2( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %

303 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott 66.7500.000 0.000 0.000 66.750% 30.000
3( )Chairo Christian College

% % % % %

302 CLASSIC CENSATION Courtney Thompson 66.6250.000 0.000 0.000 66.625% 40.000
4( )Bayside Christian College

% % % % %

300 KOOL KRUISING Sophie Veerman 61.3750.000 0.000 0.000 61.375% 50.000
5( )Bayside Christian College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: ELEMENTARY 3C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

303 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott 69.1460.000 0.000 0.000 69.146% 10.000
1( )Chairo Christian College

% % % % %

302 CLASSIC CENSATION Courtney Thompson 66.9510.000 0.000 0.000 66.951% 20.000
2( )Bayside Christian College

% % % % %

304 COOPER TEDDY Olivia Bartlett 65.7320.000 0.000 0.000 65.732% 30.000
3( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %

301 LORIOT SKYE'S THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 64.7560.000 0.000 0.000 64.756% 40.000
4( )Home school

% % % % %

300 KOOL KRUISING Sophie Veerman 58.5000.000 0.000 0.000 58.500% 50.000
5( )Bayside Christian College

% % % % %

25/08/2019 2:29:01 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

303 Bzflynn Maddison Growcott Chairo Christian College 66.750 33 69.146 35 68 1
301 Loriot Skye's The limit Paige Koliba Home school 69.125 35 64.756 32 67 2
304 Cooper Teddy Olivia Bartlett Beaconhills College 68.125 34 65.732 33 67 3
302 Classic Censation Courtney Thompson Bayside Christian College 66.625 32 66.951 34 66 4
300 Kool Kruising Sophie Veerman Bayside Christian College 61.375 31 58.500 31 62 5
235 Black Opal Olivia Bartlett Beaconhills College 60.750 30 30
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Elementary Championship
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI INTERMEDIATE I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

510 FLORINZZ Jazi French 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 10.000
1( )Peninsula

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI PRIX ST GEORGES Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

510 FLORINZZ Jazi French 69.5590.000 0.000 0.000 69.559% 10.000
1( )Peninsula

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

510 Florinzz Jazi French Peninsula 69.559 35 67.500 35 70 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: MEDIUM 4B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

402 PINA COLADA Shaylyn Mcneill 67.4320.000 0.000 0.000 67.432% 10.000
1( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %

400 JAZZABELLE Sophie Taylor 66.2160.000 0.000 0.000 66.216% 20.000
2( )Christian College Geelong

% % % % %

404 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 64.7300.000 0.000 0.000 64.730% 30.000
3( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

401 FRICCO ENSHOJ Madeleine Bills 63.3780.000 0.000 0.000 63.378% 40.000
4( )Toorak College

% % % % %

403 RUKUKO M Jemma Geysen 57.4320.000 0.000 0.000 57.432% 50.000
5( )Haileybury

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: MEDIUM 4C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

400 JAZZABELLE Sophie Taylor 65.1280.000 0.000 0.000 65.128% 10.000
1( )

1

Christian College Geelong

% % % % %

404 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 20.000
2( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

401 FRICCO ENSHOJ Madeleine Bills 64.6150.000 0.000 0.000 64.615% 30.000
3( )Toorak College

% % % % %

402 PINA COLADA Shaylyn Mcneill 64.4870.000 0.000 0.000 64.487% 40.000
4( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %

403 RUKUKO M Jemma Geysen 62.5640.000 0.000 0.000 62.564% 50.000
5( )

1

Haileybury

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

400 Jazzabelle Sophie Taylor Christian College Geelong 66.216 34 65.128 35 69 1
402 Pina Colada Shaylyn Mcneill Beaconhills College 67.432 35 64.487 32 67 2
404 Taittinger Vds Dana Krause Peninsula Grammar 64.730 33 65.000 34 67 3
401 Fricco Enshoj Madeleine Bills Toorak College 63.378 32 64.615 33 65 4
403 Rukuko M Jemma Geysen Haileybury 57.432 31 62.564 31 62 5
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Medium Championship
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY NOVICE 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

120 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Alice Lawrence 68.8240.000 0.000 0.000 68.824% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

25/08/2019 12:14:09 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY NOVICE 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

120 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Alice Lawrence 65.7140.000 0.000 0.000 65.714% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

120 Samba De Janeiro Alice Lawrence Toorak College 68.824 35 65.714 35 70 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY PRELIMINARY 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

111 RIMONDI D Tayla Anderson 80.0000.000 0.000 0.000 80.000% 10.000
1( )Cranbourne south primary

% % % % %

114 TILLEY PARK TOP CAT Jessica Langely 76.9640.000 0.000 0.000 76.964% 20.000
2( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

112 FLICKA Theodora Newman 74.8210.000 0.000 0.000 74.821% 30.000
3( )Toorak College

% % % % %

115 WILDE Lucy Coventry 74.1070.000 0.000 0.000 74.107% 40.000
4( )Toorak College

% % % % %

110 BURNHAM BROOKE BELLE Gemma Bell 73.5710.000 0.000 0.000 73.571% 50.000
5( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

106 LUCY Emily Bartlett 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 60.000
6( )lowther hall anglican grammar school

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY PRELIMINARY 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

112 FLICKA Theodora Newman 70.1790.000 0.000 0.000 70.179% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

114 TILLEY PARK TOP CAT Jessica Langely 69.4640.000 0.000 0.000 69.464% 20.000
2( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

111 RIMONDI D Tayla Anderson 66.6070.000 0.000 0.000 66.607% 30.000
3( )Cranbourne south primary

% % % % %

115 WILDE Lucy Coventry 64.6430.000 0.000 0.000 64.643% 40.000
4( )Toorak College

% % % % %

110 BURNHAM BROOKE BELLE Gemma Bell 61.6070.000 0.000 0.000 61.607% 50.000
5( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

25/08/2019 10:13:30 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

111 Rimondi D Tayla Anderson Cranbourne south primary 80.000 35 66.607 33 68 1
114 Tilley Park Top cat Jessica Langely Beaconhills 76.964 34 69.464 34 68 2
112 Flicka Theodora Newman Toorak College 74.821 33 70.179 35 68 3
115 Wilde Lucy Coventry Toorak College 74.107 32 64.643 32 64 4
110 Burnham Brooke Belle Gemma Bell Balcombe Grammar 73.571 31 61.607 31 62 5
106 Lucy Emily Bartlett lowther hall anglican grammar school 67.500 30 30

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Primary Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY PREPARATORY A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

107 MANOR GUM LOLLIPOP Scarlett Taylor 81.0530.000 0.000 0.000 81.053% 10.000
1( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

106 LUCY Emily Bartlett 77.6320.000 0.000 0.000   77.632% 20.000
2( )lowther hall anglican grammar school

% % % % %

101 FOX MULDER Allegra Newman 77.6320.000 0.000 0.000 77.632% 30.000
2( )Derinya PS

% % % % %

105 KARLY Poppy Waters 77.3680.000 0.000 0.000 77.368% 40.000
4( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

104 MANAWAI ARTISTE Maddison Shippen 75.5260.000 0.000 0.000 75.526% 50.000
5( )

1

Toorak College

% % % % %

103 WESTBURY GARETH Olivia Roberts 72.8950.000 0.000 0.000 72.895% 60.000
6( )Lowther Hall

% % % % %

102 PATCH Kathryn Bartlett 72.6320.000 0.000 0.000 72.632% 70.000
7( )

1

lowther hall anglican grammar school

% % % % %

25/08/2019 10:45:42 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

101 Fox Mulder Allegra Newman Derinya PS 77.632 33 76.842 35 68 1
106 Lucy Emily Bartlett lowther hall anglican grammar school 77.632 34 68.158 34 68 2
104 Manawai Artiste Maddison Shippen Toorak College 75.526 31 63.684 33 64 3
105 Karly Poppy Waters Peninsula Grammar 77.368 32 62.368 31 63 4
103 Westbury Gareth Olivia Roberts Lowther Hall 72.895 30 63.684 32 62 5
102 Patch Kathryn Bartlett lowther hall anglican grammar school 72.632 29 61.316 30 59 6
107 Manor Gum Lollipop Scarlett Taylor Peninsula Grammar 81.053 35 35
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Primary Preparatory Championship
Preparatory A Preparatory E
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY PREPARATORY E Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

101 FOX MULDER Allegra Newman 76.8420.000 0.000 0.000 76.842% 10.000
1( )Derinya PS

% % % % %

106 LUCY Emily Bartlett 68.1580.000 0.000 0.000 68.158% 20.000
2( )lowther hall anglican grammar school

% % % % %

103 WESTBURY GARETH Olivia Roberts 63.6840.000 0.000 0.000 63.684% 30.000
3( )Lowther Hall

% % % % %

104 MANAWAI ARTISTE Maddison Shippen 63.6840.000 0.000 0.000 63.684% 30.000
3( )

1

Toorak College

% % % % %

105 KARLY Poppy Waters 62.3680.000 0.000 0.000 62.368% 50.000
5( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

102 PATCH Kathryn Bartlett 61.3160.000 0.000 0.000 61.316% 60.000
6( )lowther hall anglican grammar school

% % % % %

25/08/2019 11:43:44 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE NOVICE 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

237 SUNRISE AVENUE Abbey Mamers 69.4120.000 0.000 0.000 69.412% 10.000
1( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

233 TS WILD CHILD Jasmine Abernethy 68.2350.000 0.000 0.000 68.235% 20.000
2( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

232 RHYL TOP HAT Ava Braniff 66.3240.000 0.000 0.000 66.324% 30.000
3( )CLC

% % % % %

230 SHARBEN PARK OLIVER Paige Koliba 64.5590.000 0.000 0.000 64.559% 40.000
4( )DECV

% % % % %

236 SANDON GROVE EDWARD Keeley Sutton 64.4120.000 0.000 0.000 64.412% 50.000
5( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %

231 WHEELS OF STEEL Samantha Dalia 64.1180.000 0.000 0.000 64.118% 60.000
6( )Rosebud Secondary College

% % % % %

239 BARNEY Liliana Dean 62.2060.000 0.000 0.000 62.206% 70.000
7( )

1

Flinders Christian College

% % % % %

234 BPS I'M OBSESSED Sara Leitch 61.9120.000 0.000 0.000 61.912% 80.000
8( )

1

Dromana College

% % % % %

212 KOLBEACH ROSEWOOD Lily Rae 61.0290.000 0.000 0.000 61.029% 90.000
9( )Toorak College

% % % % %

206 MITHRIL HERAKLES Dakota Turner 60.4410.000 0.000 0.000 60.441% 100.000
10( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE NOVICE 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

233 FURST WENZELLE Jasmine Abernethy 69.0000.000 0.000 0.000 69.000% 10.000
1( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

237 SUNRISE AVENUE Abbey Mamers 68.4290.000 0.000 0.000 68.429% 20.000
2( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

239 BARNEY Liliana Dean 66.4290.000 0.000 0.000 66.429% 30.000
3( )Flinders Christian College

% % % % %

236 SANDON GROVE EDWARD Keeley Sutton 66.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.000% 40.000
4( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %

230 SHARBEN PARK OLIVER Paige Koliba 65.2860.000 0.000 0.000 65.286% 50.000
5( )DECV

% % % % %

232 RHYL TOP HAT Ava Braniff 64.8570.000 0.000 0.000 64.857% 60.000
6( )

1

CLC

% % % % %

231 WHEELS OF STEEL Samantha Dalia 64.1430.000 0.000 0.000 64.143% 70.000
7( )Rosebud Secondary College

% % % % %

235 BLACK OPAL Olivia Bartlett 61.4290.000 0.000 0.000 61.429% 80.000
8( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %

234 BPS I'M OBSESSED Sara Leitch 59.7140.000 0.000 0.000 59.714% 90.000
9( )

2

Dromana College

% % % % %

25/08/2019 11:02:27 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

237 Sunrise Avenue Abbey Mamers Balcombe Grammar 69.412 35 68.429 34 69 1
233 TS Wild Child Jasmine Abernethy Balcombe Grammar 68.235 34 69.000 35 69 2
236 Sandon Grove Edward Keeley Sutton Beaconhills College 64.412 31 66.000 32 63 3
230 Sharben Park Oliver Paige Koliba DECV 64.559 32 65.286 31 63 3
232 Rhyl Top Hat Ava Braniff CLC 66.324 33 64.857 30 63 3
239 Barney Liliana Dean Flinders Christian College 62.206 29 66.429 33 62 6
231 Wheels Of Steel Samantha Dalia Rosebud Secondary College 64.118 30 64.143 29 59 7
234 Bps I'm Obsessed Sara Leitch Dromana College 61.912 28 59.714 27 55 8
235 Black Opal Olivia Bartlett Beaconhills College 61.429 28 28
212 Kolbeach Rosewood Lily Rae Toorak College 61.029 27 27
206 Mithril Herakles Dakota Turner Peninsula Grammar 60.441 26 26
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Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE PRELIMINARY 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

200 KINGSTOWN GALLIANO Ebony Campbell 75.7140.000 0.000 0.000 75.714% 10.000
1( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

201 PRINCE BOBBY Charlotte Kanavan 73.5710.000 0.000 0.000 73.571% 20.000
2( )Lavalla Catholic College

% % % % %

203 CRACKER JACK CANDY Molly Lawrence 69.8210.000 0.000 0.000 69.821% 30.000
3( )Toorak College

% % % % %

204 NAWARRAH PARK ASHTON Chiara Stuart 68.3930.000 0.000 0.000 68.393% 40.000
4( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

208 WILLOW Erica D'alia 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 50.000
5( )Rosebud Secondary College

% % % % %

206 MITHRIL HERAKLES Dakota Turner 66.7860.000 0.000 0.000 66.786% 60.000
6( )

1

Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

205 COUP DE GRACE Melanie Nicholson 66.6070.000 0.000 0.000 66.607% 70.000
7( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

202 PENCIL PINE FELIX Samantha Dalia 66.0710.000 0.000 0.000 66.071% 80.000
8( )Rosebud Secondary College

% % % % %

207 WYNARA LIMOUSINE Keeley Sutton 64.6430.000 0.000 0.000 64.643% 90.000
9( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %

211 COOLINDA PARK TEXAS RANGER Skye Hand 63.5710.000 0.000 0.000 63.571% 100.000
10( )Mornington Secondary College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE PRELIMINARY 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

200 KINGSTOWN GALLIANO Ebony Campbell 68.5710.000 0.000 0.000 68.571% 10.000
1( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

208 WILLOW Erica D'alia 65.1790.000 0.000 0.000 65.179% 20.000
2( )Rosebud Secondary College

% % % % %

202 PENCIL PINE FELIX Samantha Dalia 64.4640.000 0.000 0.000 64.464% 30.000
3( )Rosebud Secondary College

% % % % %

205 COUP DE GRACE Melanie Nicholson 63.0360.000 0.000 0.000 63.036% 40.000
4( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

206 MITHRIL HERAKLES Dakota Turner 63.0360.000 0.000 0.000 63.036% 40.000
4( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

201 PRINCE BOBBY Charlotte Kanavan 62.8570.000 0.000 0.000 62.857% 60.000
6( )Lavalla Catholic College

% % % % %

203 CRACKER JACK CANDY Molly Lawrence 61.9640.000 0.000 0.000 61.964% 70.000
7( )Toorak College

% % % % %

212 KOLBEACH ROSEWOOD Lily Rae 61.6070.000 0.000 0.000 61.607% 80.000
8( )Toorak College

% % % % %

213 SUMMERBELL Georgia Parkin 60.7140.000 0.000 0.000 60.714% 90.000
9( )Berwick Secondary College

% % % % %

204 NAWARRAH PARK ASHTON Chiara Stuart 58.3930.000 0.000 0.000 58.393% 100.000
10( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

211 COOLINDA PARK TEXAS RANGER Skye Hand 56.0710.000 0.000 0.000 56.071% 110.000
11( )Mornington Secondary College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

200 Kingstown Galliano Ebony Campbell Peninsula Grammar 75.714 35 68.571 35 70 1
208 Willow Erica D'alia Rosebud Secondary College 67.500 31 65.179 34 65 2
201 Prince Bobby Charlotte Kanavan Lavalla Catholic College 73.571 34 62.857 30 64 3
203 Cracker Jack Candy Molly Lawrence Toorak College 69.821 33 61.964 29 62 4
206 Mithril Herakles Dakota Turner Peninsula Grammar 66.786 30 63.036 32 62 4
205 Coup De Grace Melanie Nicholson Peninsula Grammar 66.607 29 63.036 32 61 6
202 Pencil Pine Felix Samantha Dalia Rosebud Secondary College 66.071 28 64.464 33 61 6
204 Nawarrah Park Ashton Chiara Stuart Peninsula Grammar 68.393 32 58.393 26 58 8
211 Coolinda Park Texas ranger Skye Hand Mornington Secondary College 63.571 26 56.071 25 51 9
212 Kolbeach Rosewood Lily Rae Toorak College 61.607 28 28
207 Wynara Limousine Keeley Sutton Beaconhills College 64.643 27 27
213 Summerbell Georgia Parkin Berwick Secondary College 60.714 27 27
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Secondary Intermediate Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY SENIOR NOVICE 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

244 BLACK PROVIDORE Tahlia Moore 73.9710.000 0.000 0.000 73.971% 10.000
1( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

242 DASHINGLY HANDSOME Matilda Nutt 67.9410.000 0.000 0.000 67.941% 20.000
2( )Woodleigh School

% % % % %

246 SPRINGVALE ROYAL DREAM Grace Gordon 67.9410.000 0.000 0.000 67.941% 20.000
2( )Firbank Grammar School

% % % % %

226 DANSON DOMINATE Lucy Foltyn 65.7350.000 0.000 0.000 65.735% 40.000
4( )Our Lady of Sion College

% % % % %

243 SANDY BAR STANDOUT Ella Whitaker 64.7060.000 0.000 0.000 64.706% 50.000
5( )FCCC

% % % % %

245 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY Jemima Quayle 64.5590.000 0.000 0.000 64.559% 60.000
6( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

247 BLAMCENT PARK BOSSY HUGO Holly Jacoby 63.6760.000 0.000 0.000 63.676% 70.000
7( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

240 JASPER PARK WHISPERING Holly Jacoby 59.1180.000 0.000 0.000 59.118% 80.000
8( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY SENIOR NOVICE 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

242 DASHINGLY HANDSOME Matilda Nutt 68.4290.000 0.000 0.000 68.429% 10.000
1( )Woodleigh School

% % % % %

246 SPRINGVALE ROYAL DREAM Grace Gordon 67.8570.000 0.000 0.000 67.857% 20.000
2( )

1

Firbank Grammar School

% % % % %

244 BLACK PROVIDORE Tahlia Moore 64.5710.000 0.000 0.000 64.571% 30.000
3( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

243 SANDY BAR STANDOUT Ella Whitaker 62.7140.000 0.000 0.000 62.714% 40.000
4( )

1

FCCC

% % % % %

240 JASPER PARK WHISPERING Holly Jacoby 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 62.143% 50.000
5( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

245 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY Jemima Quayle 60.1430.000 0.000 0.000 60.143% 60.000
6( )

1

Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

247 BLAMCENT PARK BOSSY HUGO Holly Jacoby 59.4290.000 0.000 0.000 59.429% 70.000
7( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

242 Dashingly Handsome Matilda Nutt Woodleigh School 67.941 34 68.429 35 69 1
244 Black Providore Tahlia Moore Balcombe Grammar 73.971 35 64.571 33 68 2
246 Springvale Royal Dream Grace Gordon Firbank Grammar School 67.941 34 67.857 34 68 3
243 Sandy Bar Standout Ella Whitaker FCCC 64.706 31 62.714 32 63 4
245 Rinaldi Park Oakley Jemima Quayle Balcombe Grammar 64.559 30 60.143 31 61 5
240 Jasper Park Whispering Holly Jacoby Balcombe Grammar School 59.118 28 62.143 31 59 6
247 Blamcent Park Bossy hugo Holly Jacoby Balcombe Grammar School 63.676 29 59.429 29 58 7
226 Danson Dominate Lucy Foltyn Our Lady of Sion College 65.735 32 32
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Secondary Senior Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY SENIOR PRELIMINARY 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

225 BLOOMFIELD FANTASY Dakoda Lyne 72.8570.000 0.000 0.000 72.857% 10.000
1( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

229 BLOOMFIELD FANTASTIC Maddison Growcott 71.4290.000 0.000 0.000 71.429% 20.000
2( )Chairo Christian College

% % % % %

221 EVERLONG PARK DAIQUIRI Ileena Neilson 70.1790.000 0.000 0.000 70.179% 30.000
3( )Flinders Christian Community College

% % % % %

228 ELLANBRAE JUPITER Charlee Martin 69.2860.000 0.000 0.000 69.286% 40.000
4( )

1

Loreto Mandeville Hall Toorak

% % % % %

220 CARPE DIEM Tara Marsh 66.6070.000 0.000 0.000 66.607% 50.000
5( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

227 DANSON ZODIAC Lainey Sandford 66.2500.000 0.000 0.000 66.250% 60.000
6( )Mount Lilydale Mercy College

% % % % %

222 TAGGERTY Olivia Rand 65.1790.000 0.000 0.000 65.179% 70.000
7( )Mount Erin Secondary College

% % % % %

224 MY TALISMAN Holly Miniken 60.8930.000 0.000 0.000 60.893% 80.000
8( )Luther College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY SENIOR PRELIMINARY 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 25 August 2019

Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

227 DANSON ZODIAC Lainey Sandford 70.7140.000 0.000 0.000 70.714% 10.000
1( )Mount Lilydale Mercy College

% % % % %

225 BLOOMFIELD FANTASY Dakoda Lyne 69.8210.000 0.000 0.000 69.821% 20.000
2( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

221 EVERLONG PARK DAIQUIRI Ileena Neilson 67.3210.000 0.000 0.000 67.321% 30.000
3( )Flinders Christian Community College

% % % % %

220 CARPE DIEM Tara Marsh 66.7860.000 0.000 0.000 66.786% 40.000
4( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

222 TAGGERTY Olivia Rand 65.3570.000 0.000 0.000 65.357% 50.000
5( )Mount Erin Secondary College

% % % % %

228 ELLANBRAE JUPITER Charlee Martin 63.3930.000 0.000 0.000 63.393% 60.000
6( )Loreto Mandeville Hall Toorak

% % % % %

229 BLOOMFIELD FANTASTIC Maddison Growcott 61.4290.000 0.000 0.000 61.429% 70.000
7( )Chairo Christian College

% % % % %

224 MY TALISMAN Holly Miniken 53.2140.000 0.000 0.000 53.214% 80.000
8( )

1

Luther College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Dressage Day - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

225 Bloomfield Fantasy Dakoda Lyne Balcombe Grammar 72.857 35 69.821 34 69 1
221 Everlong Park Daiquiri Ileena Neilson Flinders Christian Community College 70.179 33 67.321 33 66 2
227 Danson Zodiac Lainey Sandford Mount Lilydale Mercy College 66.250 30 70.714 35 65 3
220 Carpe Diem Tara Marsh Balcombe Grammar 66.607 31 66.786 32 63 4
229 Bloomfield Fantastic Maddison Growcott Chairo Christian College 71.429 34 61.429 29 63 4
228 Ellanbrae Jupiter Charlee Martin Loreto Mandeville Hall Toorak 69.286 32 63.393 30 62 6
222 Taggerty Olivia Rand Mount Erin Secondary College 65.179 29 65.357 31 60 7
224 My Talisman Holly Miniken Luther College 60.893 28 53.214 28 56 8
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Secondary Senior Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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